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1.拖鏈型號：FN15-II 總長L=L1+28*2
2.拖鏈内高：内高15*内寬W 外高19.5*外寬W+11
3.拖鏈長度：L1=節距*節數，不含接頭，節距25
4.拖鏈材質：尼龍
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技術要求:

名 稱：

圖 號：

基本尺
寸分段

線性尺寸公差

中等M

0.5-3
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>3-6

0.1

>6-30
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FN15-II橋式拖鏈

材 料

數 量

精密A
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